
Welcome to EuroSchool-North Campus.

Terms & Conditions*

1. Admission Fee Waiver:

We’re thrilled to have you consider joining our community. To make your admission process smooth and
transparent, please take note of the following important details regarding our fee structure:

Exciting News! For the child enrolling in the Nursery program, we’re pleased to offer a waiver on the admission fee. It’s our 
way of making your child’s first step with us a little easier!

2. Additional Charges:

 Textbooks: For students in Grade VI and above, textbook costs will be billed separately. This ensures you receive the most
current and appropriate resources for your child’s learning.

3. Annual Fee Adjustment:
To maintain the high quality of education and facilities, The school shall in its sole discretion hike annual fees and other fees in
accordance with prescribed legal rules and regulations. This adjustment helps us continually enhance our programs and
services.

4. Refund Policy:
To maintain the smooth operation of our school, please note that fees once paid are non-refundable and non-transferable
under any circumstances. We appreciate your understanding.

 Uniform & Transport Fee: These fees are not included in the standard tuition fee. These will be charged separately,
allowing for flexibility and choice in your child’s attire and transport needs.

5. Cheque Bounce Charges:
A penalty of Rs. 750 will be applied for each cheque returned due to insufficient funds or other reasons. We encourage
electronic payments for convenience and to avoid any additional charges.

Additional Information:
A Non-Refundable One-Time Admission Fee and Setup and Digitisation Fee are required at the time of admission. This helps
us ensure that your child’s educational journey starts with all the necessary resources and systems in place.

Acknowledgment of Terms & Conditions:
By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read and understood the above terms and conditions and agree to adhere
to them.

Parent/Guardian Name: ___________________________ Signature: ______________________________________

Date: __________________________________________

Thank you for being a part of our school community!

 Enrichment Program It is a multifaceted initiative that transcends traditional education boundaries. Through a vibrant mix
of events like Picnic, Annual day, Sports day, Olympiad, and Outdoor Education Program (OEP), we aim to create a rich
tapestry of experiences that contribute to the holistic development of our students

Batch Grade
Application form 

Fee (₹)
Admission Fee (₹)

Term 1 - Tuition 

Fee (₹)

Term 2 - Tuition 

Fee (₹)

Total Tuition Fee 

(₹)

Nursery 1,000                         40,000                       69,000                       69,000                       1,38,000                  

EJ 1,000                         40,000                       69,000                       69,000                       1,38,000                  

ES 1,000                         40,000                       69,000                       69,000                       1,38,000                  

Grade 1 1,000                         40,000                       80,500                       80,500                       1,61,000                  

Grade 2 1,000                         40,000                       80,500                       80,500                       1,61,000                  

Grade 3 1,000                         40,000                       80,500                       80,500                       1,61,000                  

Grade 4 1,000                         40,000                       80,500                       80,500                       1,61,000                  

Grade 5 1,000                         40,000                       80,500                       80,500                       1,61,000                  

Grade 6 1,000                         40,000                       89,500                       89,500                       1,79,000                  

Grade 7 1,000                         40,000                       89,500                       89,500                       1,79,000                  

Grade 8 1,000                         40,000                       89,500                       89,500                       1,79,000                  

Grade 9 1,000                         40,000                       94,500                       94,500                       1,89,000                  

Grade 10 1,000                         40,000                       94,500                       94,500                       1,89,000                  

 Grade 11                          1,000                        40,000                        94,500                        94,500                    1,89,000 

 Grade 12                          1,000                        40,000                        94,500                        94,500                    1,89,000 
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